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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerie Granda122
Pearland Elite

9.225 9.225 9.5259.825 37.800
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Adelyn Beale107
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.150 9.2009.475 37.525
1 6 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia Alminana212
Champion Academy

9.200 9.350 8.9258.875 36.350
3 2 10 5 3 

3 

Casey Bethune109
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.450 8.6759.300 36.275
8 1 6 11 4 

4 

Piper Taylor142
Pearland Elite

8.750 9.125 8.5509.400 35.825
9 7 3T 13T 5T

5T

Milasha Ahmadova255
H-town Elite

8.550 9.000 9.0509.225 35.825
11 9 7 4 5T

5T

Diana Klaus288
Grace

8.000 9.175 9.1509.400 35.725
17 4T 3T 3 7 

7 

Corryn Goodman121
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.400 8.8009.350 35.550
5T 16 5 8 8 

8 

Selby Demers232
Above The Bar

8.650 9.175 8.7258.850 35.400
10 4T 11 9T 9 

9 

Clarissa Landry189
Beaumont

9.050 8.650 8.5508.800 35.050
4 12T 12 13T 10 

10 

Brilynn White224
TAAG

8.200 9.100 8.5009.200 35.000
14T 8 8 15 11 

11 

Claire Saldivar139
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.650 8.6258.525 34.800
5T 12T 14 12 12 

12 

Emerie West217
Champion Academy

8.200 8.750 8.3509.050 34.350
14T 10 9 17T 13 

13 

Vivian Rudebusch223
TAAG

8.900 8.250 8.9008.175 34.225
7 17 17 6 14 

14 

Caitlin Brescher226
Iron Cross

8.150 8.725 8.8758.425 34.175
16 11 15 7 15 

15 

Alessandra Ramirez251
Discover

8.500 8.500 8.4508.250 33.700
12 15 16 16 16 

16 

Jessica Murray289
Grace

8.400 7.450 8.7258.700 33.275
13 18 13 9T 17 

17 

Davis Kay Dollens209
Santa Fe

7.700 8.550 8.3507.200 31.800
18 14 18 17T 18 

18 
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